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From Registrar’s Webpage (http://www.centre.edu/academics/registrar/)
	1) Catalog http://centre.smartcatalogiq.com/en/2017-2018/Catalog
	2) Calendars/Deadlines/Schedules https://www.centre.edu/academics/registrar/calendars-schedules/ 
	3) Forms https://www.centre.edu/academics/registrar/academic-forms/ 
	4) Academic Regulations http://centre.smartcatalogiq.com/2017-2018/Catalog/Academic-Regulations-and-Policies 
	5) Curriculum/Gen Ed http://centre.smartcatalogiq.com/2017-2018/Catalog/The-Curriculum-and-Academic-Opportunities 
	6) Degree Requirements http://centre.smartcatalogiq.com/2017-2018/Catalog/Degree-Requirements 
Academic Specific
	1) Majors/Minors webpage (http://www.centre.edu/academics/majors-minors/)
	2) Self-designed Majors (http://www.centre.edu/wp-content/uploads/2017/03/self_design.pdf)
	3) Disability Services (http://www.centre.edu/academics/academic-affairs-office/disability-services/)
	4) Proctoring (https://www.centre.edu/academics/academic-affairs-office/proctoring-center/)
	6) Convocations (https://www.centre.edu/academics/academic-affairs-office/convocations/)
Study Abroad
	1)  Study Abroad webpage (http://www.centre.edu/about-6/study-abroad/)
Career Services and Professional Development
	1) webpage (http://www.centre.edu/after-centre/career-planning/)
	2) Explore Majors & Careers (http://www.centre.edu/after-centre/career-planning/make-a-plan/)
	3) Faculty Resources (http://www.centre.edu/after-centre/career-planning/faculty-resources/)
Parsons Wellness Center
	1) website (http://www.centre.edu/health-wellness-2/)
	2) Sickness/Absence Policy (http://www.centre.edu/health-wellness-2/too-sick-to-go-to-class/)
	3) Counseling Services (http://www.centre.edu/student-counseling-services/)
Additional Support Resources
	1) First Generation (http://www.centre.edu/campus-life/get-involved/first-generation-resources/) 
	2) Diversity Office (https://www.centre.edu/academics/academic-affairs-office/diversity-office/)
	3) The Writing Center (http://www.centre.edu/academics/resources/the-writing-center/) 
